
NordicTrack | 2x24kg Adjustable Dumbbells

Ticket No. Name

1 Thomas Hayes

2 Logan Richards

3 Jack Moscrop

4 Mantas Andruska

5 Nathan Mcfarlane

6 Thomas Hayes

7 Daniel Jagger

9 Josh Deehan

10 Lewis Wood

12 James Watling

13 Rob Dickin

14 Amanda Preston

15 Rob Dickin

16 Rob Dickin

17 Liam Oleary

18 Mariusz Martyszko

19 George Lear

20 Andrew Pollard

22 Alan Houghton

23 Dean Jhangeer

24 Clifford Townley

25 Cameron Whitwell

26 Jordan Frew

27 Cameron Whitwell

28 Haroldas Laurinavicius

29 Alistair Alexander Barron

30 Tom Rose

31 Clifford Townley

32 Nathan Mcfarlane

35 Andrew Pollard

36 Richard Twiner

37 Clifford Townley

Ticket No. Name

38 Kieran Brown

39 Richard Twiner

40 Thomas Lynch

41 Denholm Moir

42 Ross Wood

43 Calum Barnes

44 Denholm Moir

45 George Lear

46 Jake Roberts

47 Steven Doughty

48 Chris O'hanlon

50 Denholm Moir

54 Jack Moscrop

55 Nathan Mcfarlane

57 Adam Garrett

58 Sean Burgess

59 James Harvey

60 Kamil Prejs

61 Alex Mcconnell

62 Joseph Pritchard

64 Kevin Green

65 Lee Leach

66 Gregory Hargreaves

67 Matthew Hancock

69 James Harvey

70 Logan Richards

71 Nathan Mcfarlane

72 Clifford Townley

73 Dan Warren

75 Monika Kuczyj

77 James Harvey

78 Jason Bullen

Ticket No. Name

81 Dan Warren

82 Andrejs Hodotovics

83 Bartosz Oman

84 Richard Twiner

85 Matthew Russell

88 Connor Easdale

89 Clifford Townley

90 Clifford Townley

91 Liam Oleary

92 Kevin Green

93 Spencer Bradshaw

94 Chris Rawson

95 Rafal Lapinski

96 Clifford Townley

98 Cameron Whitwell

99 Luke Sutton

100 Tom Wooldridge

101 Andrejs Hodotovics

102 Daniel Fellows

103 James Harvey

104 Kyle Mackenzie

105 Thomas Hayes

107 George Lear

108 Callum Mclaren

109 Rob Dickin

111 Iain Mackinlay

112 Liam Oleary

113 Tom Rose

114 Clifford Townley

116 Sophie Hunter

117 Callum Snooks

118 Liam Oleary

*Correct answer: Starbucks.   •   Total: 294   •   Draw: January 12, 2026 8:30 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 4
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119 Kamil Prejs

120 Coll Mackay

121 Daniel Shallicker

122 Alan Houghton

123 Jack Murphy

124 Clifford Townley

126 Joseph Pritchard

127 Adam Rahman

128 Logan Richards

129 Callum Snooks

131 Nathan Mcfarlane

132 Matthew Russell

133 Lewis Lees

134 Chris Harvey

135 Tom Wooldridge

136 Joshua Saunders

137 Matthew Russell

138 Nathan Mcfarlane

139 Niall Robertson

140 Liam Oleary

141 Aidan Bain

142 Daniel Jagger

143 Callum Snooks

144 Polikarp Konovalov

146 Matthew Russell

147 Dean Lomas

149 Declan Fisher

150 Rafal Stepien

152 Matthew Russell

153 Kyle Mackenzie

154 Luke Sutton

155 Alistair Alexander Barron

Ticket No. Name

156 Liam Oleary

157 Edgaras Krisciunas

158 Adrian Brown

159 Jason Bullen

160 Andrew Pollard

163 Stephen Postlethwaite

164 Alex Rudd

166 Ciprian Rata

167 Christopher Lawton

168 Kieran Wright

169 Christopher Lawton

170 Cameron Whitwell

171 Alistair Alexander Barron

172 Daniel Jagger

173 Luke Sutton

176 Jamie Ingle

177 Clifford Townley

178 Matt Davies

179 Kamil Prejs

180 Soph Fondacox

182 Jake Roberts

183 Clifford Townley

184 Damien Turner

185 Nathan Mcfarlane

186 Nathan Mcfarlane

188 Paul Huddart

189 Clifford Townley

190 Haroldas Laurinavicius

191 Nathan Mcfarlane

192 Clifford Townley

193 Clifford Townley

194 Danielle Lilley

Ticket No. Name

195 Soph Fondacox

196 Richard Twiner

197 Thomas Hayes

198 Andrew Pollard

200 Soph Fondacox

201 Clifford Townley

202 Nathan Mcfarlane

203 Jake Roberts

205 Christopher Lawton

206 Catherine Arnold

208 Cameron Whitwell

209 Callum Snooks

210 Tom Wooldridge

211 Jake Roberts

212 Mantas Andruska

213 Tom Ambrose

214 Paul Vannet

215 Nathan Mcfarlane

216 Jarrad Harnett

217 Matthew Russell

219 Yusef Ali-ahmadi

220 Alistair Alexander Barron

222 Oliver Turk

223 Alan Houghton

225 Iain Mackinlay

226 Tom Ambrose

227 Logan Richards

228 Nathan Mcfarlane

229 Nathan Mcfarlane

230 Polikarp Konovalov

231 Tom Wooldridge

232 Joseph Pritchard

*Correct answer: Starbucks.   •   Total: 294   •   Draw: January 12, 2026 8:30 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 4
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233 Jack Gilmour

234 Mantas Andruska

235 Scott Bruce

237 Andrew Pollard

238 Huey Best

239 Kieran Wright

240 Robert Lewis

241 Clifford Townley

243 Denholm Moir

244 Matthew Russell

245 Adam Devine

246 Rafal Lapinski

247 Lewis Wood

248 Lewis Wood

249 Andrew Pollard

250 Christopher Lawton

251 Dan Warren

252 Tom Ambrose

253 Cameron Whitwell

254 Tom Wooldridge

255 Ciprian Rata

256 Jake Roberts

257 Iain Mackinlay

258 Soph Fondacox

259 Nathan Mcfarlane

260 Haroldas Laurinavicius

261 Tom Ambrose

262 Dan Warren

263 Elena Uteva

264 Andrew Pollard

265 Luke Sutton

266 Guy Talbott

Ticket No. Name

267 Lee Christie

268 Andrew Roberts

269 Dan Everett

270 Clifford Townley

271 Nathan Mcfarlane

272 Chris Harvey

273 Matthew Russell

274 Clifford Townley

275 Martin Harper

276 Pawel Kowalski

277 Ciprian Rata

278 Cameron Flaherty

279 Daniel Taylor

280 Andrew Pollard

281 Liam Oleary

282 Clifford Townley

283 Kieran Wright

284 Ben Clarke

285 Sean Burgess

286 Gregory Hargreaves

288 Matthew Russell

289 Alex Mcconnell

292 Cameron Whitwell

293 Robbie Morrison

294 Cameron Whitwell

295 Kyle Mackenzie

297 Josh West

299 Jake Baker

300 Danielle Lilley

301 Nathan Mcfarlane

302 Luke Fowler

303 Cameron Whitwell

Ticket No. Name

304 Logan Richards

305 Nathan Mcfarlane

306 Thomas Hayes

307 Luke Sutton

308 Rob Dickin

309 Matt Davies

310 Ciaran Totten

311 Ciprian Rata

312 Harry Mccallum

314 Andrew Roberts

317 Liam Oleary

318 Cameron Whitwell

319 Robert Bellamy

321 Benjamin Middleton

322 Tony Potts

323 Andrew Pollard

324 Aron Roberts

325 Joseph Wright

326 Mantas Andruska

327 Denholm Moir

328 Liam Oleary

329 Martin Harper

330 Liam Oleary

332 Mantas Andruska

333 Ryan Mccrae

334 Kyle Mackenzie

335 Mark Brown

336 Matthew Russell

337 Soph Fondacox

339 Tom Ambrose

341 Daniel Jagger

342 Christopher Lawton

*Correct answer: Starbucks.   •   Total: 294   •   Draw: January 12, 2026 8:30 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 4
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344 Ciprian Rata

345 Thomas Hayes

346 Spencer Bradshaw

347 Kieran Wright

348 Clifford Townley

349 Alistair Alexander Barron

350 Andrew Pollard

*Correct answer: Starbucks.   •   Total: 294   •   Draw: January 12, 2026 8:30 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4
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